
 

April 2015 TREASURER’S REPORT

Donation Recipients for this Period Include: 
 Siberian Husky Rescue and Referral of California - Spay/Neuter 

 Taysia Blue - Spay/Neuter 

 Releashed Rescue - Spay/Neuter 

Donors for this Period Include: 
 Anonymous 

Total Funds Available $42,153.10

Balance by Class
General Fund
Education Fund
Health Fund
Rescue Fund
Humanitarian Fund
Margaret A. Kohler Trust
SHCA Illustrated Standard
Specified Donations

$10,055.23
$2,908.02

$64.36
$7,608.43

$715.00
$6,985.40

$13,718.86
$97.50

Interest Earned
Period
YTD

$.62
$2.48

Funds/Donations Received
Period
YTD

$60.00
$1,892.03

Funds Distributed
Period 
YTD

$1,500.00
$3,469.00

Expenses
Period 
YTD

$0.00
$0.00


